TEAM PHOTO SCHEDULE

Team Photo Day will be on Saturday June 8t at Halloran Park. This is a rain or shine
event. Please plan to arrive at least 10 minutes before your photo time. Players and
Coaches should arrive in full uniform for individual and team photographs.

TIME
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:38 AM
9:46 AM
9:54 AM
10:10 AM
10:18 AM
10:26 AM
10:34 AM
10:42 AM
10:50 AM
10:58 AM
11:06 AM
11:14 AM

PICTURE LINE A

Tee Ball

Tee Ball

Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Youth Boys
Youth Boys
Youth Girls
Youth Girls
Junior Boys
Junior Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

TEAM
Athletics
Giants
Marlins

Tigers
Cobras

Eagles
NELIETS
Lions
Cardinals
White Sox
Belles
Blue Sox
Diamondbacks
Orioles
Peaches
Guardians
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