## **TEAM PHOTO SCHEDULE**

Team Photo Day will be on Saturday June 8<sup>th</sup> at Halloran Park. This is a rain or shine event. Please plan to arrive at least 10 minutes before your photo time. Players and Coaches should arrive in full uniform for individual and team photographs.

TIME	PICTURE LINE A	TEAM
9:00 AM	Tee Ball	Athletics
9:10 AM	Tee Ball	Giants
9:20 AM	Tee Ball	Marlins Pre-Order information Flyer
9:30 AM	Tee Ball	Tigers
9:38 AM	Coach Pitch	Cobras Photo Day Order Form
9:46 AM	Coach Pitch	Eagles
9:54 AM	Coach Pitch	Jaguars
10:10 AM	Coach Pitch	Lions
10:18 AM	Youth Boys	Cardinals <u>VisualSportsOhio</u> .com
10:26 AM	Youth Boys	White Sox
10:34 AM	Youth Girls	Belles
10:42 AM	Youth Girls	Blue Sox
10:50 AM	Junior Boys	Diamondbacks
10:58 AM	Junior Boys	Orioles
11:06 AM	Senior Girls	Peaches
11:14 AM	Senior Boys	Guardians